GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4510
ANSWERED ON:06.08.2009

INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS OF RAILWAYS
Pratapsinhmaharaj Shri Bhonsle Shrimant Chh. Udganraje

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have engaged Oriental Insurance Corporation for insurance requirements of Railways;
(b) if so, the details thereof;
(c) the amount of annual premium paid by the Railways during the last three years; and

(d) the amount of insurance claimed by the Railways during the said period?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS(SHRI K.H.MUNIYAPPA)
(a) No, Madam.

(b)to (d) Do not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

